November 27, 2007

FALL MEETING, CLE AND AUCTION
TO BENEFIT IOWA LEGAL AID

Holiday Inn Hotel and Conference Center
1220 First Avenue, Coralville, TA

2:30-3:00 Registration and silent auction begins.
3:00-5:00 CLE

3:00-4:30 Selected Ethical Issues
Margaret Raymond, Presenter
Panel: Chris Luzzie, Iris Muchmore, and Richard
Klausner

4:30-5:00 Public Service Under the Iowa Rules of Professional
Conduct
John Allen, Presenter

5:00-6:00 Social Hour and silent auction.

6:00 Dinner meeting of the Johnson County Bar Association and live
auction.



The cost for the CLE is $35. An application has been submitted for 2.0
hours of CLE accreditation, including 2.0 hours of legal ethics.

Please RSVP for the dinner, contact Sarah Swartzendruber @ 466-
1511 or e-mail sswartzendruber@bradleyriley.com.

3369, extension 1504 or e-mail jwalker@iowalaw.org.

To register for the CLE, please call: Julie @ Towa Legal Aid, 338-

Checks for the

CLE should be made payable to Towa Legal Aid.

®

10.

Auction Items-(Items added daily)

Fishing Trip with Phil Leff
Weekend in Chicago @ The
White Hall

Turned Wooden Bowl by Dan
Bray

Culinary Trip around Spain
Dinner for 6 @ Bruce
Walker's

Chilli Supper for 6 @ Sharon
Mellon's

Champagne Brunch @ Jean
Bartley's House

Smoked Turkey with jar of
Sauerkraut from Ralph
Neuzil

10 pork loins

2- Christmas Wreaths

2- Christmas Swags

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

Hand made mohair shawl-
Eve Ricaurte

$100 GC to Joseph's with
Stad's limo ride

Large Christmas Goodie Tray
Men's Basketball tickets-
Bruce Walker

1 hour massage from Infinity
Spa

1 hour facial from Infinity
Spa

One night stay at Riverside
Casino with 2 lunch brunches
10- diamond car washes from
Westport touchless

Mexican gift basket

Soup basket
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